IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Small 2 channel Receiver 868MHz
Small 2 channel 868MHz receiver for use with the ATXOPEN and RTXOPEN wireless touch switches.
Specification
Product
SKU: RX868MHZ
Dimensions
Voltage
Frequency
No. of channels
Contacts
Relays
Memory
12/24V DC
868MHz
2 channel
1A 24V DC normally open contacts
Momentary/bi-stable selectable relays
200 code memory
Height – 65mm
Width – 50mm
Depth – 30mm